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Ottawa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
Deschenes Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

Title

Table/chairs

Lamp & table

Electronics Lot 1

Panasonic 37" TV
Entertainment Unit

Love Seat

2 Lamps,2 Drop Leaf Tables
7 Potted House Plants

2 IKEA Rugs

Golf Lot 1

Golf Lot 2

DVD Caollector Sets

The Beatles Collector Set
Electronics, CDs, DVDs
Papyrus Prints And Prints
Photos And Prints On Board
Shelves And Books

Walter Burden Scene Prints
Prints And Water Colours Lot
Camping Lot

Kids Lot

TiesAnd Belts

Single Mattress/duvet

2 Chairs

Games Lot

Stained Glass

Marcelle Blanchette Painting
Bernard Buffet Print
Marcelle Blancette

Stool Lot

Crystal Lot

Bar Lot

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 18 8:00pm ET

Lot

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0175
0176
0178
0179
0180
0181

Title

Assorted Glass Lot
Kitchen Drawers

Misc Kitchen Lot

Viners Cutlery In Wood Box
Dishes Lot

China Set

Assorted Dishes
Assorted China And Glass
Small Kitchen Appliances
Assorted Cookware

Vase And Candle Lot
Broyhill Couch

Love Seat And Chair
Table, Mirror, Lamp
Plant Pots

Basket, Pillow, Decor Lot
Sofa chair (C)

Decor Lot

Misc

Men's Vintage Lot

Decor Lot

Book Lot

Decor

Front Door Lot

Men's Suits/Jackets
Tuxedo

Bathroom Lot

Hespeler dresser

Air Conditioner

Men's Shirts

Wilner

Queen Size Bed
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Lot Title

0182 Travel Lot

0183 Dresser

0184 U- Shape Desk/Hutch
0185 Monitor/ printer

0186 Book Lot

0187 Lamps

0189 Medical Books

0191 Lamps, Mirror And Frame
0192 Shelves

0193 Medicine Book /print
0194 Entertainment Unit
0195 WVCRC-M70

0196 |Pod4/ Y amaha Docking System
0197 Chair

0198 Baseball/stamps

0199 Canon Printer

0200 Office Supplies

0201 Christmas Lot

0202 Household misc Lot
0203 Cleaning Lot

0204 Tools/box

0205 TennisLot

0206 Crock & Vintage Lot
0207 Insoles/ Phone/ Gadgets
0208 Squash

0209 Golf

0210 25' Ladder

0211 Garden Tools

0212 Card Table/chairs
0213 Outdoor Planters/ Decor
0215 Outdoor Table/Chairs
0216 BBQ

0217 Outdoor Pieces

0218 Wool Carpet

0219 21" Schwinn Bike XST

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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